
Tilden Preparatory School 

2021-22 Events Calendar - Walnut Creek 

*School Holidays are indicated in BOLD*

2021 
First Day of School: Wednesday, August 11th 
Back-to-School Pizza Day / Club & Event Announcements: Wednesday, August 18
FT Senior Fall Planning Lunch: Wednesday, August 25
Middle School Lunch: Friday, August 27
*Labor Day NO SCHOOL: Monday, September 6th*
Social Event: Wednesday, September 8
Parent Event: Coffee Klatch: Sunday, September 26  from 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 
*Indigenous Peoples' Day NO SCHOOL: Monday, October 11th*
College Night: Thursday, October 14 at 7:00 p.m.
Halloween Party: Friday, October 29
*Veterans Day NO SCHOOL: Thursday, November 11th*
Gratitude Potluck: Friday, November 19
Food Drive November 1- January 1
*Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL: Wednesday, November 24 - Friday, November 26th*
Holiday Party: Wednesday, December 15
*Winter Break: Monday, December 20 - Friday, December 31st*

2022 
Classes Resume: Monday, January 3rd 
FT Senior Winter Planning Lunch: Wednesday, January 12
*Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL: Monday, January 17th*
Spirit Week: Monday, February 7th - Friday, February 11th  
*Presidents' Day NO SCHOOL: Friday, February 18th - Monday, February 21st*
FT Junior/Senior Lunch Wednesday, March 2
Pi Day Event: Monday, March 14th 
*Spring Break NO SCHOOL: Monday, April 4th - Friday, April 8th*
Earth Day: Thursday, April 22
Teacher Appreciation Week: Monday, May 2- Friday, May 6
Student Teacher Awards Week: Monday, May 16th - Friday, May 20
*Memorial Day NO SCHOOL: Monday, May 30th*
Field Day: TBD
Graduation Ceremony: TBD First Week of June 
Last Day of School: Thursday, June 2nd 
*School Closed: Friday, June 3rd*
First Day of Summer School: Monday, June 6th 
*Independence Day NO SCHOOL: Monday, July 4th*
Last Day of Summer School: TBD 




